Post that any expectation will not be accept . Authorised Signatory

INNOVATIVE RETAIL CONCEPTS PVT LTD

Plot no 224,OLD SY NO 80/3, Old Madras Road, Vijinapura,

KR Puram, Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, 

Karnataka, 560016

Debit Note

Dated :

Rupees One Thousand Sixteen Only 

Total ₹ 1016.00

Being debit note raised towards Difference (THM) Margin for the month of May-23 , Location :- Kolkata, Manufacturer / 

Brand :- Weikfield Products India Pvt Ltd

31-May-23

Amount

₹ 1016.00

THM/KOL/MAY23/3679 ₹ 1,016.00

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED-KOL